
16" Par Baked Crust

 16" Bella Vita Par Baked Crust

Product Last Saved Date:9 December 2018

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size

Servings per container

Amount Per Serving

Calories

 Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans

 Cholesterol

 Sodium

 Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

 Total Sugars

 Protein

% Daily Value*

 Vitamin D

 Calcium

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

 NA

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Enzyme), Water, Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioner (Whey (milk),
Corn Flour, Monocalcium Phosphate, L-cysteine Hydrochloride, Potassium Bromate), Yeast, Fermented Wheat Flour, Malt Extract, Cornmeal, Salt, Sugar,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Calcium Propionate, Dough Conditioner (Datem, Wheat Gluten, Sugar,
Dextrose, Malted Barley Flour, Guar Gum, Active Malt Flour, Calcium Pyrophosphate, Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme)

Per 100 Grams

234

45.25 g

4.5%

0.47 g 2.4%

0 g

0.25 mg 0.08%

453.71 mg 18.9%

2.9 g

2.29 g 9.2%

2.87 g

6.95 g

 mg %

91.99 mg

 Pies/Pastries/Pizzas/Quiches - Savoury (Frozen)

GPC Description

 AK Pizza Crust

Brand Brand Owner

 AK Pizza Crust

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

 14  LBR  12.5  LBR  USA Undeclared  No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

 17.5  INH  17.5  INH  9.5  INH  6x 8  365  -10  FAH /  0  FAH

 Store frozen between -10 and 0 degrees

 NA

 Product Specifications:

 NA

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

15.1%

 1.6837  FTQ

Volume

 DS22320

Man Prod
Code Pack

 10 X 10 X 480.00 H87
 788807

Dist Prod
Code

 00424070223204

GTIN

 Ingredients :

Pack Description

Wheat - N TreeNuts - N

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Peanuts - NEggs - N

Soy - N

Fish - N

Milk - N

Crustacean - N

3.2 mg Iron

 mg Potassium

% Added Sugars

9.2%

17.8%

%

Fat

Includes  g
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